
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES – NATURAL RESOURCES TEAM 

Name Work Unit Phone Email 

Mary Danielewicz-Bryson Senior (813) 274-7511 mary.danielewicz-bryson@tampagov.net 

Forester Examiner (c) (813) 460-6271 

Edwin Perkins Client Facilitator I (813) 274-3193 edwin.perkins@tampagov.net 

Joseph (Joe) Cermak Forester Examiner (813) 274-3361 joseph.cermak@tampagov.net 

Michael Lousias Forester Examiner (813) 274-3962 michael.lousias@tampagov.net 

Henry Salazar Perez Forester Examiner (813) 274-3160 henry.salazarperez@tampagov.net 

Dylan Bacon Forester Examiner (813) 310-1165 dylan.bacon@tampagov.net 

Jordan (Dan) Graham Forester Examiner (813) 244-3929 dan.graham@tampagov.net 

James (Drew) Stephens Forester Examiner (813) 434-5541 james.stephens@tampagov.net 
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